1D

2D

3D

4D

MPH - CANBY 3/2/17

OPEN AM
1 RACHEL BRUBAKER
2 MALISA LOWREY
3 NIKI DAVILA
KATIE REICHERT
LINDSEY MOUGHLER

OPEN PM
1 RACHEL BRUBAKER
2 LINDSEY MOUGHLER
3 NIKI DAVILA

KATIE REICHERT

2500 NOVICE AM
1 AMANDA MARRIOTT
2 KAYLA WARLICK
3 KATIE REICHERT

2500 NOVICE PM
1 AMANDA MARRIOTT
2 KAYLA WARLICK
3 KATIE REICHERT

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
SMOKIN TA FIRST

SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"

MR BO JANGLES

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"

MR BO JANGLES

SLYS JEWEL
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
LETTY

SLYS JEWEL
KN SHEZAFABULOUSFAME
LETTY

1000/500 AM/PM ROLLED TO THE 2500 AM/PM

4D AM

1 CAROL WURDINGER
2 MALISA LOWREY
3 AMANDA MARRIOTT

4 EUZETTA MCKILLIP

1 NIKI DAVILA

2 TRINITY CHRISTENSON

1 CINDY WESTLUND
2 KATIE REICHERT

1 BRANDY SCHANNO

2 KATIE ELLIOTT

3 JUDY SMITH
KATIE REICHERT
LINDSEY MOUGHLER
RACHEL BRUBAKER

TEXAS MISS SPRAT "SPRAT"
SMOKIN TA FIRST

SLYS JEWEL

LATIGO MD

SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
PETE

TOUCH THE STARLIGHT "STELLA"

LETTY

SMOKINS NOT CLASSY

MADDIE

PARKERS CLAIM TA FAME

MR BO JANGLES

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"

15.162
15.375
15.911
NT
NT

15.162
15.646
15.911
NT

15.526
15.611
16.627

15.526
15.611
17.316

15.285
15.375
15.526
15.55

15.911
15.954

16.607
16.627

16.93
17.009
18.19
NT
NT

NT

$60.00
$40.00

$48.00
$32.00

$45.00

$45.00

$90.00

$81.00

$69.00

$60.00



1D

4D

SALLY ERICKSON
4D PM

1 AMANDA MARRIOTT

2 EUZETTA MCKILLIP

3 LINDSEY MOUGHLER

4 NIKI DAVILA

5> TRINITY CHRISTENSON

1 KATIE REICHERT
KATIE REICHERT
RACHEL BRUBAKER
SALLY ERICKSON

HDJH

SLYS JEWEL

LATIGO MD

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH
SKIPPIN N WIN N (IF) "BLITZ"
PETE

LETTY

MR BO JANGLES

SMART ZANOLENA NEAT "NEAT"
"DJ"

NT

15.526 $108.00
15.55

15.646

15.911

15.954

17.316 $72.00
NT
NT
NT
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